2011

Make: Porsche

Model: Boxster S

VIN: WPOCB2A84BS730119

Year:

SAFETY

- Reinforced passenger compartment
- Integrated fixed supplemental
safety bars -inc: soft-touch covering
- Boron steel tubing around
windshield

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners &
load limiters

- Driver & passenger door trim
mounted head curtain airbags

- Door mounted side-impact airbags
- Driver & passenger front airbags -
inc: front passenger on/off switch

- Crumple-zone body structure

- 4-wheel anti-lock braking system
(ABS)

INTERIOR

- Center storage compartment

- (2) auxiliary pwr outlets

- Dash-mounted pop-out cupholders
- Cruise control

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Central locking system w/remote
control

- Pwr windows -inc: 1-touch up/down,
anti-jam feature

- Trip computer

- Instrumentation -inc: central
tachometer, speedometer, oil
pressure, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel,
outside temp, trip odometer, clock

- Telescoping steering column

EXTERIOR

- Heated pwr mirrors

- Tinted glass

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights, rear driver fog light

- Halogen headlights w/integrated
indicator

MECHANICAL

- Variable ratio pwr steering

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Independent 4-wheel MacPherson
strut suspension -inc: front coil
springs, aluminum control arms

- Rear wheel drive

- VarioCam Plus continuously variable
valve timing system

- 3.4L DOHC SMFI horizontally-
opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Manual

Aqua Blue Metallic (D2)
Black Sport Seats

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[D2P] Aqua Blue Metallic

[APS] Black, Leather Sport Seat Trim
[P77] Leather Sport Seats

[XLF] Sport Exhaust System

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[551] Wind Deflector

[P75] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Dynamic
Cornering Lights

[xuz] Aluminum Look Wing Mirror
[680] Bose Surround Sound System

[25081] Seat Stitching W/Deviating
Thread

[342] Heated Seats

[XCK] Aluminum Look Rear Center
Console

[XPU] 3 Spoke Multi Function Aluminum

Look PDK Steering Wheel
[345] Heated Steering Wheel

[XCL] Aluminum Look Instrument
Surround

[XCM] Aluminum Look Roll Bar
[XCZz] Sport Shifter
[25091] Stitching Of Door Pull Handles

$55,815.00

$710
$0
$2,825
$2,810
$185

$375
$1,560

$550
$990
$630

$525
$730

$980

$250
$440

$535

And Storage Compartment Lid Deviating

Thread
Original Shipping Charge

$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$70,860.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC
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