Year: 2011 Make: Porsche Model: Boxster S

VIN: WP0CB2A84BS730119

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: Manual Exterior: Aqua Blue Metallic (D2) Interior: Black Sport Seats

CITY MPG

19



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

SAFETY

- · Reinforced passenger compartment · Integrated fixed supplemental
- safety bars -inc: soft-touch covering
- · Boron steel tubing around windshield
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners & load limiters
- · Driver & passenger door trim mounted head curtain airbags
- · Door mounted side-impact airbags
- · Driver & passenger front airbags inc: front passenger on/off switch
- · Crumple-zone body structure
- · 4-wheel anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Center storage compartment
- · (2) auxiliary pwr outlets
- · Dash-mounted pop-out cupholders
- · Cruise control

- $\cdot \mbox{ Central locking system w/remote control} \\$
- · Pwr windows -inc: 1-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- · Trip computer
- · Instrumentation -inc: central tachometer, speedometer, oil pressure, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel, outside temp, trip odometer, clock
- · Telescoping steering column

EXTERIOR

- · Heated pwr mirrors
- · Tinted glass
- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights, rear driver fog light
- · Halogen headlights w/integrated indicator

MECHANICAL

- · Variable ratio pwr steering
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Independent 4-wheel MacPherson strut suspension -inc: front coil springs, aluminum control arms
- · Rear wheel drive
- · VarioCam Plus continuously variable valve timing system
- · 3.4L DOHC SMFI horizontallyopposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

New

MSRP	\$55,815.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	±710
[D2P] Aqua Blue Metallic	\$710
[APS] Black, Leather Sport Seat Trim	\$0
[P77] Leather Sport Seats	\$2,825
[XLF] Sport Exhaust System	\$2,810
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$185
[551] Wind Deflector	\$375
[P75] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Dynamic Cornering Lights	\$1,560
[XUZ] Aluminum Look Wing Mirror	\$550
[680] Bose Surround Sound System	\$990
[25081] Seat Stitching W/Deviating Thread	\$630
[342] Heated Seats	\$525
[XCK] Aluminum Look Rear Center Console	\$730
[XPU] 3 Spoke Multi Function Aluminum Look PDK Steering Wheel	\$980
[345] Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
[XCL] Aluminum Look Instrument Surround	\$440
[XCM] Aluminum Look Roll Bar	\$535
[XCZ] Sport Shifter	
[25091] Stitching Of Door Pull Handles	
And Storage Compartment Lid Deviating Thread	
Original Shipping Charge	\$950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$70,860.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC